B T e e S S I . N
mm\lmmbwm_‘owmwmmbwwé%

DD DD NN
0 N ol AW N 2 O

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Tuukoscbkmii O.B.
YopHeHbkuii B.I.
Ckoteubkuii O.I1.

Mwwk M.
Bontko B.M.
BopoHuak B.B.
BiryH .M.

Pyanesunu B.3.

Basepuak B.A.

boxoHko [1.b.

babin |.B.

Apvw B.M.
Manamap P.T.

Metpwk I.B.

Mateyw B.A.

l'ymeHtok A.P.

3emba NA.

Basepuak A.B.

Mwwk M. -2

Pyaesny O.M.
Cycna M.B.
KywHip Al

Bortko B.M. -Topuyyk IM.

Jogaiy Al
Tunukoscbka T.0.
Manamap M.P.
PomaHuwwnH CA.
Cycna B.B.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwnx. Jibot N2 8

2022
Ayaapkis-4

B 285 [1/50.4178391 / 30.8550071

Kny6 XopocTkiB

10.07.2022 05:30:00
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Kogp,
282024
282025
282027
282020
281005
282009
282005
282021
282007
281003
282001
280022
280054
280087
283713
283892
280032
284096
284097
282040
282023
282034
281062
284936
282037
284100
284932
280113

Kny6
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo MpusoBux
35 15
21
17
16
13
16
16
21
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12:19:31
13:21:09
970.99

857.98

11:49:13
13:21:09
01:31:56

41

banun
491.74
43435
416.52
99.13
481.74
9043
265.22
0.00
185.22
80.00
185.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
93.91
0.00
0.00
8043
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:49:19

banwu pasom
3880.58
3703.12
3645.73
2957.75
2674.18
2547.90
2450.09
2329.71
2162.68
1609.68
1460.14
1292.26
1227.81
903.41
718.78
617.59
54297
52947
467.33
450.69
353.77
85.15
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



